Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Glass + Prof#le =
F!nal product
Code
GLASS TYPE
Clear
code 1

150
180°
DIVINA BATH SCREEN KIT
What to order:
1 Young 2.0 1V +
1 Bathtub KIT (KITYD1V-)
Code
K H
Chrome Matt Black
KITYD1V-
c V p G M Y
150 cm 6 mm 2 cm
D#mens#ons Code Glass Prof#le
Actual s<ze 1 2 4 D B K
Clear Aqua Sat!n Wh!te S!lver Chrome
70 x 150 Y21V70-
75 x 150 Y21V75-
80 x 150 Y21V80-
85 x 150 Y21V85-
90 x 150 Y21V90-
279
PROFILE COLOURS
Wh!te
code A-D